
Liga Padel Honrubia

Calendario: Liga Padel Honrubia / MARZO 2025

Jornada 1
Grupo Fecha/lugar Local Resultado Visitante

Division 1 -
-

Gabriel 
Franxxo 7-6 | 6-0 | 4-6

Mario Blas 
José

Division 1 -
-

Bonano 
Emiliano Latorre Lopez 6-3 | 6-7 | 4-6

Julen H. 
Mario Carnicero Hortelano

Division 1 -
-

José Luis Santos Mondejar 
Tato 6-7 | 3-6 | 6-1

Ángel Moya 
Alvaro Mondejar

Division 2 -
-

Rosen Asenov 
Pirri 3-6 | 4-6 | 7-5

Diego 
Óscar Lapeña Socuellamos

Division 2 -
-

Andres Clemente 
Samuel Lapeña 7-5 | 6-3 | 6-4

Vicente Calleja Moya 
Raúl

Division 2 -
-

David Coso Alarcon 
Adrián Calleja 1-6 | 4-6 | 7-6

Ignacio Rubio Coso 
Javier Araque

Division 2 -
-

Raúl Ordoñez 
Javier Lopez Garcia 6-2 | 7-6 | 4-6

Jesús López Santos 
Vicente Araque Garcia

Jornada 2
Grupo Fecha/lugar Local Resultado Visitante

Division 1 -
-

Gabriel 
Bonano -

Franxxo 
Julen H.

Division 1 -
-

Emiliano Latorre Lopez 
José Luis Santos Mondejar -

Tato 
Alvaro Mondejar

Division 1 -
-

Ángel Moya 
José -

Mario Blas 
Mario Carnicero Hortelano

Division 2 -
-

Samuel Lapeña 
Ignacio Rubio Coso 4-6 | 7-6 | 6-3

Javier Araque 
Andres Clemente

Division 2 -
-

Diego 
Raúl Ordoñez 6-3 | 5-7 | 6-3

Javier Lopez Garcia 
Jesús López Santos

Division 2 -
-

Vicente Araque Garcia 
Pirri -

Rosen Asenov 
David Coso Alarcon

Division 2 -
-

Óscar Lapeña Socuellamos 
Vicente Calleja Moya 6-7 | 5-7 | 6-3

Raúl 
Adrián Calleja
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